Spielplan

08.05.2025 - 21:45Uhr

09.09.1978 00:00Uhr

e _ . Unhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

www.gelb-blaue-kracher.de

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Bundesliga 1978/79

TSV Grun-Weil Dankersent
TV GrolRwallstadt -

TSV Grun-Weil3 Dankersen
TV 05/07 Huttenberg -
TSV Griun-Weil3 Dankersen
SV Bayer 04 Leverkusen -
TSV Grun-Weil Dankersent
THW Kiel -

TSV Grun-Weil3 Dankersen
TuS Hofweier -

TSV Griun-Weil3 Dankersen
TSV Grin-Weil Dankersent
VL Gummersbach -
Frisch Auf Goppingen -
TSV Grun-Weil3 Dankersen
TSV Milbertshofen -

TSV Griun-Weil3 Dankersen
TuS Nettelstedt -

TSV Grun-Weil Dankersent
TSV 1896 Rintheim -

TSV Griun-Weil3 Dankersen
TV Grambke Bremen -
TSV Griun-Weil3 Dankersen
OSC 04 Rheinhausen -
TSV Jahn Gensungen -
TSV Griun-Weil3 Dankersen

Frisch Auf Goppingen

TSV Grin-Weil3 Dankersen
TSV Milbertshofen

TSV Grin-Weil3 Dankersen
TuS Nettelstedt

TSV Grin-Weil3 Dankersen
TSV 1896 Rintheim

TSV Grin-Weil3 Dankersen
TV Grambke Bremen

TSV Grin-Weil3 Dankersen
OSC 04 Rheinhausen

TSV Jahn Gensungen

TSV Grin-Weil3 Dankersen
TSV Grin-Weil3 Dankersen
TV Grol3wallstadt

TSV Grin-Weil3 Dankersen
TV 05/07 Huttenberg

TSV Grin-Weil3 Dankersen
SV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
TSV Grin-Weil3 Dankersen
THW Kiel

TSV Grin-Weil3 Dankersen
TuS Hofweier

TSV Grin-Weil3 Dankersen
TSV Grin-Weil3 Dankersen
VL Gummersbach

14
15:
15:
18:
22
14
22:
18:
20:
21:
20:
20:
21:
20:
15:
16:
21:
17:
21:
22
21:
21:
18:

12
12
15
20
16
18
18
14
12
16
15
14
14
19
15
15

13
16
14
14
21
20

9:22

14 .
19:

16
15

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

