## www.gelb-blaue-kracher.de

## Bundesliga 1978/79

09.09.1978	00:00Uhr	TSV Grün-Weiß Dankersen- Frisch Auf Göppingen	14 : 12
	: Uhr	TV Großwallstadt - TSV Grün-Weiß Dankersen	15 : 12
	: Uhr	TSV Grün-Weiß Dankersen- TSV Milbertshofen	15 : 15
	: Uhr	TV 05/07 Hüttenberg - TSV Grün-Weiß Dankersen	18 : 20
	: Uhr	TSV Grün-Weiß Dankersen- TuS Nettelstedt	22 : 16
	: Uhr	SV Bayer 04 Leverkusen - TSV Grün-Weiß Dankersen	14 : 18
	: Uhr	TSV Grün-Weiß Dankersen- TSV 1896 Rintheim	22 : 18
	: Uhr	THW Kiel - TSV Grün-Weiß Dankersen	18 : 14
	: Uhr	TSV Grün-Weiß Dankersen- TV Grambke Bremen	20 : 12
	: Uhr	TuS Hofweier - TSV Grün-Weiß Dankersen	21 : 16
	: Uhr	TSV Grün-Weiß Dankersen- OSC 04 Rheinhausen	20 : 15
	: Uhr	TSV Grün-Weiß Dankersen- TSV Jahn Gensungen	20 : 14
	: Uhr	VfL Gummersbach - TSV Grün-Weiß Dankersen	21 : 14
	: Uhr	Frisch Auf Göppingen - TSV Grün-Weiß Dankersen	20 : 19
	: Uhr	TSV Grün-Weiß Dankersen- TV Großwallstadt	15 : 15
	: Uhr	TSV Milbertshofen - TSV Grün-Weiß Dankersen	16 : 15
	: Uhr	TSV Grün-Weiß Dankersen- TV 05/07 Hüttenberg	21:9
	: Uhr	TuS Nettelstedt - TSV Grün-Weiß Dankersen	17 : 13
	: Uhr	TSV Grün-Weiß Dankersen- SV Bayer 04 Leverkusen	21 : 16
	: Uhr	TSV 1896 Rintheim - TSV Grün-Weiß Dankersen	22 : 14
	: Uhr	TSV Grün-Weiß Dankersen- THW Kiel	21 : 14
	: Uhr	TV Grambke Bremen - TSV Grün-Weiß Dankersen	21 : 21
	: Uhr	TSV Grün-Weiß Dankersen- TuS Hofweier	18 : 20
	: Uhr	OSC 04 Rheinhausen - TSV Grün-Weiß Dankersen	9:22
	: Uhr	TSV Jahn Gensungen - TSV Grün-Weiß Dankersen	14 : 16
	: Uhr	TSV Grün-Weiß Dankersen- VfL Gummersbach	19 : 15